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16-08-14 6487 Jongen-Jeunes

LOSTIJD/LACHER :

07.35

Gemeent
Localit

IG Afstand Ring JR
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Bestat

Constat

Snelh.

Vitesse
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172803-46
252584-93
172803-46
132753-57
251646-28
203821-24
103106-92
138298-73
177820-19
213991-09
123619-41
304722-45
152057-58
150141-82
306361-35
300594-88
254702-717
250747-02

BAERT-DEBUSSCHERE
V.D.STRAETEN PATRICK
BAERT-DEBUSSCHERE
MOREELS JP&RUBEN
VALEPIJN GEERT
THIENPONT-VANLAECKE
POPPE MICHEL

CLAUS ERIC

LONGLEZ WILLY
DEFOSSEZ FRANCIS
PAPPENS JAN

DEROOSE DIRK
D'HONDT MARTIN
VEREECKE ROMAAN
CARIJN ANTOINE
WULTEPUTTE-DE BOCK
FEYS FRANK -PATRICK
TEIRLINCK FILIP

ERE
KLUISBE
NEDEREN
SEMMERZ
SINAAI
D PINTE
KAIN
RUMES
ZWALM
KRUISHO
VURSTE
LOKEREN
NEDERZW
ZAFFELA
KRUISHO
DEINZE

20
10
12
15
24

37
58
38

19
24
15
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17
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463724
485668

2
487739
501097
508890
539824
513332
469157
459662
505327
505773
508970
530649
502835
533492
505800
511052

403544614
422492514
403546114
422223214
423115914
404253214
405670114
404472614
104233414
106912014
410601914
403025814
400147914
403666414
424404214
406340514
402112614
403061414

http://www.pipa.be/nl/races/international/2014/argenton-ii-2014/raceresults
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